Teikyo Hong Kong Kindergarten School Bus Schedule

. _ . o 2024 185H
202441 A8AMNLDEBITAY S 2—ILTT , BEEZHETIL,
A Sai Wan Ho, Taikoo Shing, North Pointith X Pick up time [FERE
(FRIRE)
1|Bus Stop near City Garden Harbour Glory 8:00 14:13 12:13 3
2|Java Rd/North Point Station Exit A1 8:03 14:18 12:18 0
3|Kai Yuen St. (#1) Fleur Pavilia 8:06 14:21 12:21 1
4|Tai Hong St. (#28) Les Saison 8:15 14:42 12:42 2
5|Shau Kei Wan Rd. (#163) Island Residence 8:18 14:45 12:45 2
6|Greig Rd. (#3) The Orchards 8:24 14:27 12:27 1
7|Cityplaza, Taikoo Shing Road 8:30 14:35 12:35 0
8| Tai Hang Rd. (#60) The Elegance 8:43 14:05 | 12:05 1
9|Chun Fai Rd. (#7) Flora Garden 8:46 14:03 12:03 1
Total 11
B Mid-levels, Wan Chai, Centraltt X
1|Ferry Pier Terminal #3 7:55 14:40 13:40 1
2|Park Rd./Breezy Path Parkway court 8:07 14:20 12:20 1
3|Castle Rd./Seymour Rd. (#2A) Azura 8:09 14:22 12:22 1
4|Conduit Rd. (#54) Yee Lin Mansion 8:14 14:19 12:19 1
5|Conduit Rd. (#26) Ivory Court 8:15 14:18 12:18 1
6|Macdonnell Rd. (#16) William Mansion 8:22 14:10 12:10 1
7!/Queen’s Rd East. (#227) Sang Lee Timber 8:35 14:08 12:08 1
8|Kennedy Rd. (#82) Bamboo Grove 8:40 14:05 12:05 1
Total 8
F Kowlooni X
1|Hong Lai Rd. (#8) Royal Peninsula Tower 1 8:05 14:20 12:20 1
2|Wui Cheung Rd. Grand Austin Towerb 8:16 14:35 12:35 2
3|Yau Cheung Rd. (#1) The Coronation 8:22 14:40 12:40 1
4|Kowloon Station Exit ES The Harbourview Place 8:30 14:45 12:45 1
Total 5




